
 
 

STATE FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY AND IT’S REGIONAL FSLs HIMACHAL PRADESH  
MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT May 2014 

Division 
 

 

Previous 
Pending 

Cases 

Cases 
Received 

Cases 
Disposed 

Pendency SOC 
Attended 

Court 
Evidences Within 

30 days 
Upto 

45 
days 

Upto 3 
months 

Upto 4 
months 

More 
than 4 
months 

TOTAL 

Biology 
& 
Serology 

10 
 

06 

25 
 

24 

27 
 

25 

08 
 

05 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

08 
 

05 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

Chemistry & 
Toxicology 

121 116 122 115 - - - - 115 - - 

Physics & 
Ballistics 

15       17 11 16 05 - - - 21 03 02 

Document  
Cyber 
Photo  

17 
34 
- 

15 
06 
29 

16 
12 
29 

15 
06 
- 

- 
03 
- 

01 
04 
- 

- 
- 
- 

- 
15 
- 

16 
28 
- 

- 
- 
- 

04 
- 
- 

NDPS  126 35       63 29 41 28 - - 98 - - 
DNA 140 25 14 24 07 33 10 77 151 - - 

Regional Forensic Science Laboratory, NR, Dharamshala 
Chemistry & 
Toxicology 
 
Liquor 

121 
 

72 

96 
 

42 

50 
 

42 

92 
 

42 

75 
 

30 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

- 
 
- 

167 
 

72 

01 
 
- 

- 

Document & 
Photography 

27 09 26 08 - 01 01 - 10 04 - 

Biology & 
Serology 

19 23 21 18 03 - - - 21 01 - 

Regional Forensic Science Laboratory, CR, Mandi 
Chemistry & 
Toxicology 

74 85 73 83 02 01 - - 86  
 

03 

- 

Physics & 
Ballistics 

24 22 24 18 02 02 - - 22 - 

Biology & 
Serology 

26 30 25 29 01 01 - - 31 01 
  Dr. Arun Sharma, Director, State FSL, Shimla Hills, Junga: 

  1) Attended High Court on 02.05.14 in a case of   NDPS of  P.S. Nerwa. 2)  Examiner  for PTC Daroh, HIPA and an University.  
  3) Meeting with Chief Engineer BSNL (civil) for forensic buildings. 4) Inputs were given for  Coffee book to be prepared by PHQ 
  5) Proposal was given for prescribing authority in respect  of ACR of different categories in the deptt 6) Meeting with IGP (L&O) for biological management  of viscera 
  7) Perused proposal of professional services and  Video Conferencing facility with the Govt. 8) Attended HPPSC for the selection of Assistant Director as a Member.   
  9) Attended two Crime Scene of  P.S. Arki.   

 
  

 


