## STATE FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY AND IT'S REGIONAL FSLs HIMACHAL PRADESH **MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT May 2014**

Division	Previous	Cases	Cases	Pendency						SOC	Court
	Pending Cases	Received	Disposed	Within 30 days	Upto 45 days	Upto 3 months	Upto 4 months	More than 4 months	TOTAL	Attended	Evidences
Biology	10	25	27	08	-	-	-	-	08	-	-
&											
Serology	06	24	25	05	-	-	-	-	05	-	-
Chemistry & Toxicology	121	116	122	115	=	-	-	-	115	-	-
Physics & Ballistics	15	17	11	16	05	-	-	-	21	03	02
Document	17	15	16	15	-	01	-	-	16	-	04
Cyber	34	06	12	06	03	04	-	15	28	-	-
Photo	-	29	29	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	-
NDPS	126	35	63	29	41	28	-	1	98	-	-
DNA	140	25	14	24	07	33	10	77	151	-	-
			Region	al Forensic S	cience La	boratory, NR	, Dharamsha	la			
Chemistry & Toxicology	121	96	50	92	75	-	-	-	167	01	-
Liquor	72	42	42	42	30	-	-	-	72	-	
Document & Photography	27	09	26	08	-	01	01	-	10	04	-
Biology & Serology	19	23	21	18	03	-	-	-	21	01	-
		T		1		Laboratory,	CR, Mandi		-	Ī	T
Chemistry & Toxicology	74	85	73	83	02	01	-	=	86		-
Physics & Ballistics	24	22	24	18	02	02	-	1	22	03	
Biology & Serology	26	30	25	29	01	01	-	-	31		01

Dr. Arun Sharma, Director, State FSL, Shimla Hills, Junga:

<sup>1)</sup> Attended High Court on 02.05.14 in a case of NDPS of P.S. Nerwa.

<sup>3)</sup> Meeting with Chief Engineer BSNL (civil) for forensic buildings.

<sup>5)</sup> Proposal was given for prescribing authority in respect of ACR of different categories in the deptt

<sup>7)</sup> Perused proposal of professional services and Video Conferencing facility with the Govt. 9) Attended two Crime Scene of P.S. Arki.

<sup>2)</sup> Examiner for PTC Daroh, HIPA and an University.

<sup>4)</sup> Inputs were given for Coffee book to be prepared by PHQ

<sup>6)</sup> Meeting with IGP (L&O) for biological management of viscera

<sup>8)</sup> Attended HPPSC for the selection of Assistant Director as a Member.